= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(13) .

WL
3(4) :
4 (9) M
" [l
6 (14) n.
o [
8 (12) \
9 (7)

10(1) [ 2@

11

(10)

1 TP
15 &Ik

120038

030100

676473

63/1-8

793432

327067

777093

212257

06-0204

399518

437-791

008364

7 490562

045205

600-845

(R4) 15:30 BEVERLEY, 5f
Nikki Meadows Birthday Dash Handicap (Class 5) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

EAST STREET REVUE 25 cD

ch g Pastoral Pursuits - Revue Princess

DESERT ACE (IRE) 24 CD
ch g Kheleyf - Champion Place

SHEEPSCAR LAD (IRE) 30 CD BF
b g Arcano - Piccadilly Filly

MAMBILA (FR) 21
b g Rio de La Plata - Maka

SUWAAN (IRE) 8 D

ch g Exceed and Excel - Janina

PRESTBURY PARK (USA) 2
br g Shamardal - Sutra

GUARDIA SVIZZERA (IRE) 10 D
b g Holy Roman Emperor - Winged Harriet

WARRIOR'S VALLEY 41D
b g Mayson - Sand And Deliver

ARNOLD 16 cD

b g Equiano - Azurinta

POINT OF WOODS 20D
b g Showcasing - Romantic Myth

MOONLIT SANDS (IRE) (EX5) 10 CD

b f Footstepsinthesand - Dusty Moon

SUITCASE 'N' TAXI 10 D BF

br g Major Cadeaux - Finalize

BURTONWOOD 16 cD
b g Acclamation - Green Poppy

ATYAAF 4D
b g Invincible Spirit - Eshaadeh

YOUNG TIGER 18 D

b g Captain Gerrard - Blades Princess

Long Handicap: Young Tiger 8 - 0

69-9b

89-7

59-6

59-5

59-4h

49-3

59-1h

49-0t

58-12hp

68-11t

48-10tp

58-9

78-9

48-5

6 8-2h

D Fentiman
T D Easterby

Kevin Stott
P T Midgley

Faye McManoman
(5)_
N Tinkler

S H James
G A Harker

J P Sullivan
Mrs R Carr

P Mulrennan
P T Midgley

Ben Curtis
R G Fell

D C Costello
D C Giriffiths
J Fanning
Mrs A Duffield

Harrison Shaw (5)
Miss T Jackson

Cam Hardie
B Ellison

Jason Hart
T D Easterby

G Lee
Miss J A Camacho

P Mathers
D Shaw

A Mullen
TP Tate

70

69

68

67

66

64

63

61

60

59

58

58

54

51



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: ARNOLD landed this 12 months ago and Ann Duffield's five-year-old has leading
claims once again at a course he thrives at, having dropped to the same winning rating as last season.
There is a whole host of track-and-trip winners in opposition, including East Street Review, Sheepscar
Lad and Burntwood, with the latter narrowly denied by a neck here last time. Moonlit Sands was a few
positions behind him before that but has since scored at Carlisle and is considered under a 5lb penalty.

Top Tip: ARNOLD (9)
Watch out for: MOONLIT SANDS (11)
ElEE races

| MI’HE&S DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



