

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:30 BEVERLEY, 5f

Nikki Meadows Birthday Dash Handicap (Class 5) (4YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	day Dash Handicap (Class 5) (4) Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)	R	120038	EAST STREET REVUE 25 CD ch g Pastoral Pursuits - Revue Princess	6 9 - 9b	D Fentiman T D Easterby	72
2 (5)		030100	DESERT ACE (IRE) 24 CD ch g Kheleyf - Champion Place	89-7	Kevin Stott P T Midgley	70
3 (4)	A.	676473	SHEEPSCAR LAD (IRE) 30 CD BF b g Arcano - Piccadilly Filly	59-6	Faye McManoman (5) N Tinkler	69
4 (9)		63/1-8	MAMBILA (FR) 21 b g Rio de La Plata - Maka	59-5	S H James G A Harker	68
5 (3)		793432	SUWAAN (IRE) 8 D ch g Exceed and Excel - Janina	5 9 - 4h	J P Sullivan Mrs R Carr	67
6 (14)		327067	PRESTBURY PARK (USA) 2 br g Shamardal - Sutra	49-3	P Mulrennan P T Midgley	66
7 (6)		777093	GUARDIA SVIZZERA (IRE) 10 D b g Holy Roman Emperor - Winged Harriet	59-1h	Ben Curtis R G Fell	64
8 (12)		212257	WARRIOR'S VALLEY 41 D b g Mayson - Sand And Deliver	4 9 - Ot	D C Costello D C Griffiths	63
9 (7)		06-0204	ARNOLD 16 CD b g Equiano - Azurinta	5 8 - 12hp	J Fanning Mrs A Duffield	61
10 (1)		399518	POINT OF WOODS 20 D b g Showcasing - Romantic Myth	6 8 - 11t	Harrison Shaw (5) Miss T Jackson	60
11 (10)		437-791	MOONLIT SANDS (IRE) (EX5) 10 CD b f Footstepsinthesand - Dusty Moon	48 - 10tp	Cam Hardie B Ellison	59
12 (15)		008364	SUITCASE 'N' TAXI 10 D BF br g Major Cadeaux - Finalize	58-9	Jason Hart T D Easterby	58
13 (11)		490562	BURTONWOOD 16 CD b g Acclamation - Green Poppy	78-9	G Lee Miss J A Camacho	58
14 (8)	; * ;°	045205	ATYAAF 4 D b g Invincible Spirit - Eshaadeh	48-5	P Mathers D Shaw	54
15 (2)		600-845	YOUNG TIGER 18 D b g Captain Gerrard - Blades Princess	68-2h	A Mullen T P Tate	51
Long Har	ndicap: Yo	ung Tiger 8	- 0			

ATR VERDICT: ARNOLD landed this 12 months ago and Ann Duffield's five-year-old has leading claims once again at a course he thrives at, having dropped to the same winning rating as last season. There is a whole host of track-and-trip winners in opposition, including East Street Review, Sheepscar Lad and Burntwood, with the latter narrowly denied by a neck here last time. Moonlit Sands was a few positions behind him before that but has since scored at Carlisle and is considered under a 5lb penalty.

Top Tip: ARNOLD (9)

Watch out for: MOONLIT SANDS (11)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



